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Þ ÒÝÕáÕÝØØ Ø×ÜÕÝÕÝØÙ Ò ßÞáâÐ[IÞÒÛÕÝØÕ
ÐÔÜØÝØáâàÐæØØ ²ÕÙÔÕÛÕÒáÚÞÓÞ àÐÙÞÝÐ
Þâ26 ÝÞïÑàï 2014 ÓÞÔÐ»Ê207

² ÆÕ»ÏÅ ÐÚÂÃÐÛØ×ÐæØØ Ø ßÞÒëèÕÝØï íääÕÚâØÒÝÞáâØ àÕrèØ×ÐæØØ
ÜãÝØæØ¿ÐÛìÝÞ¹ ßàÞÓàÐÜÜë ²ÕÙÔÕÛÕÒáÚÞÓÞ àÐÙÞÝÐ <<ÀÐ×ÒØâØÕ ÚÐÔàÞÒÞÙ
¿¾»¸Â¸º¸ ²Õ¹ÔÕÛÕÒáÚÞÓÞ àÐ¹ÞÝÐ>>, ãâÒÕàÖÔÕÝÝÞÙ ßÞáâÐÝÞÒÛÕÝØÕÜ
Ð´¼¸ÝØáâàÐæØØ ²Õ¹ÔÕÛÕÒáÚÞÓÞ àÐÙÞÝÐ Þâ 26.1\.2014Ó. Ns207 (á Ø×ÜÕÝÕÝØïÜØ
¸ ´¾¿¾»½Õ½¸ïÜØ), àãÚÞÒÞÔáâÒãïáì ±îÔÖÕâÝëÜ ÚÞÔÕÚáÞÜ ÀÞááØÙáÚÞÙ
ÄÕ´ÕÀÐæØØ, ÃáâÐÒÞÜ ÜãÝØæØßÐJIìÝÞÓÞ àÐÙÞÝÐ <²ÕÙÔÕÛÕÒáÚØÙ àÐÙÞÝ>, Ð
ÂÐº¶Õ ² áÞÞâÒÕâáâÒØØ á àÕèÕÝØÕÜ ¼ãÝØæØßÐÛìÝÞÓÞ áÞÒÕâÐ ²ÕÙÔÕÛÕÒáÚÞÓÞ
ÀÐ¹¾½Ð ¾Â 26.12.202· ÓÞÔÐ Ns 4 (¾ ÑîÔÖÕâÕ ÜãÝØæØß�}JIìÝÞÓÞ àÐÙÞÝÐ
<²Õ¹´ÕÛÕÒáÚØÙ àÐÙÞÝ> ±ÕÛÓÞàÞÔáÚÞÙ ÞÑÛÐáâØ ÝÐ2O2· ÓÞÔ Ø ßÛÐÝÞÒëÙ ßÕàØÞÔ
2024 ¸ 2025 ÓÞÔÞÒ)) Ø àÕèÕÝØÕÜ }rIãÝØæØß�L]IìÝÞÓÞ áÞÒÕâÐ ²ÕÙÔÕÛÕÒáÚÞÓÞ
ÀÐ¹¾½Ð ¾Â 26.\2.202· ÓÞÔÐ ¼ 5 (¾ ÑîÛÖÕâÕ ÜãÝØæØßÐJIêÝÞÓÞ àÐÙÞÝÐ
<²Õ¹´ÕÛÕÒáÚØÙ àÐÙÞÝ> ±ÕÛÓÞàÞÔáÚÞÙ ÞÑÛÐáâØ ÝÐ2024 ÓÞÔ Ø ßÛÐÝÞÒëÙ ßÕàØÞÔ
2025 Ø2026ÓÞÔÞÒ) ß Þ á â Ð Ý Þ Ò Û ï Io:

l. ²½ÕÁâØ áÛÕ´ãîéØÕ Ø×ÜÕÝÕÝØï Ò ßÞáâÐÝÞÒÛÕÝØÕ ÐÔÜØÝØáâàÐæØØ
²Õ¹ÔÕÛÕÒáÚÞÓÞ àÐÙÞÝÐ Þâ 26 ÝÞïÑàï 2014 ÓÞÔÐ J\Ê207 (¾Ñ ãâÒÕàÖÔÕÝØØ
¼Ã½¸Æ¸¿Ð»ìÝ¾¹ ¿àÞÓàÐÜÜë ²Õ¹ÔÕÛÕÒáÚÞÓÞ àÐ¹ÞÝÐ <<ÀÐ×ÒØâØÕ ÚÐÔàÞÒÞÙ
ßÞÛØâØÚØ ²ÕÙÔÕÛÕÒáÚÞÓÞ àÐÙÞÝÐ>> :

- ² ÜãÝØæØßzlJIìÝãî ßàÞÓàÐÜÜã ²ÕÙÔÕÛÕÒáÚÞÓÞ àÐÙÞÝÐ ÚÀÐ×ÒØâØÕ
ÚÐÔàÞÒÞ¹ ßÞÛØâØÚØ ²Õ¹ÔÕÛÕÒáÚÞÓÞ àÐ¹ÞÝÐ>> (ÔÐÛÕÕ ÜãÝØæØßÐÛìÝÐï
ßàÞÓàÐÜÜÐ), ãâÒÕàÖÔÕÝÝãIÞ Ò ßãÝÚâÕ 1 ÝÐ×ÒÐÝÝÞÓÞ ßÞáâÐÝÞÒÛÕÝØï:

- àÐ×ÔÕÛë 7-9 ßÐáßÞàâÐ ¿àÞÓàÐÜÜë Ø×ÛÞÖØâì Ò áÛÕÔãîéÕÙ àÕÔÐÚæØØ:



 

 

 

«7. 

   
 

 
  

    
  2 :  

1  - 2015-2020 ; 
2  - 2021-2026 . 

8. 

  
 

 
   

  
,   

  
, 

  
  

   
  

   2015-2026   
 15121,8 . . 

    
    

     
15121,8  . ,     :  

2015  – 1254 . ; 
2016  – 1434 . ; 
2017  – 1464 . ; 
2018  – 1562 . ; 
2019  – 2123 . ; 
2020  – 1628,8 . ; 
2021  – 1415,3 . ; 
2022  – 1602,4 . ; 
2023  – 1722,3 . ; 
2024  – 424 . ; 
2025  – 476 . ; 

2026  – 16 . . 

9. 

  
  

 
  

 2026  : 
1.    

  
     75% 

   
,     32%. 

2.      
   

  . 
3.       

 14  30 ,    
,  60 %    

     14  30   
.»; 

 

-  10  2     : 
  «       : I 
 – 2015 - 2020 , II  – 2021 - 2026 ». 

-  1 «     
»  5      

: 



 

 

«  1 

   

  

.  

 

  

 
 

 
 

 
-

  
  

 

2015 - - 1254 - 1254 

2016 - - 1434 - 1434 

2017 - - 1464 - 1464 

2018  - - 1562 - 1562 

2019  - - 2123 - 2123 

2020  - - 1628,8 - 1628,8 

2021 - - 1415,3 - 1415,3 

2022 - - 1602,4 - 1602,4 

2023 - - 1722,3 - 1722,3 

2024 - - 424 - 424 

2025 - - 476 - 476 

2026 - - 16  16 

 - - 15121,8 - 15121,8»; 

 

-   1 «     
» (  –  1) : 

-  5-6   1    
: 

 

«5.    
 

 1  

 1    :  
I  – 2015 - 2020 ; 
II  – 2021 - 2026 . 

6.   
 

 
   

  
,   

  
, 

  
  

    
 1  2015 - 2026    

    
3270,5 . . 

    
  1    

  «  
»   3270,5 . ,   
  :  

2015  – 225 . ; 
2016  – 275 . ; 
2017  – 295 . ; 
2018  – 333 . ; 
2019  – 494 . ; 
2020  – 413 . ; 
2021  – 460,5 . . 
2022  – 248 . . 



 

 

2023  – 256 . . 
2024  – 125 . . 
2025  – 141 . . 
2026  – 5 . .»; 

 

-  2 «     

»  4  1    : 
«  2 

   

  

.  

 

  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

2015 - - 225 - 225 

2016 - - 275 - 275 

2017  - - 295 - 295 

2018  - - 333 - 333 

2019  - - 494 - 494 

2020  - -  413 -  413 

2021 - - 460,5 - 460,5 

2022 - - 248 - 248 

2023 - - 256 - 256 

2024 - - 125 - 125 

2025 - - 141 - 141 

2025 - - 5 - 5 

 - - 3270,5 - 3270,5»; 
 

-  2  5    :  
«    1   2026  

       
  75    »;  

   -   «  » (  – 

 2) : 
-  5-6   2    

: 
«5.    

 
 2  

 2    :  
I  – 2015 - 2020 ; 
II  – 2021 - 2026 . 

6   
 

 
   

  
,   

  

    
 2  2015 – 2026    

    
298,6 . . 

    
  2    

  «  



 

 

, 
  

  

»   298,6 . ,   
  :  

2015  – 35 . ; 
2016  – 35 . ; 
2017  – 35 . ; 
2018  – 35 . ; 
2019  – 35 . ; 
2020  – 16,7 . ; 
2021  – 19,9 . ; 
2022  – 35 . ; 
2023  – 35 . ; 
2024  – 8,0 . ; 
2025  – 9,0 . ; 
2026  – 0 . .»; 

-   1  3  2   «  2015-2025 » 
  «  2015-2026 »,   ; 

-  4 «    » 
 4   2    : 

 

«  4 

   

 2 

 

  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

2015 - - 35 - 35 

2016 - - 35 - 35 

2017  - - 35 - 35 

2018  - - 35 - 35 

2019  - - 35 - 35 

2020  - - 16,7 - 16,7 

2021 - - 19,9 - 19,9 

2022 - - 35 - 35 

2023 - - 35 - 35 

2024 - - 8,0 - 8,0 

2025 - - 9,0 - 9,0 

2026 - - 0 - 0 

 - - 298,6 - 298,6»; 

 

  3 «   » (  – 

 3) : 
-  5-7   3    

: 
«5.    

 
 3  

 3    :  
I  – 2015 - 2020 ; 
II  – 2021 - 2026 . 



 

 

 6.   
 

 
   

  
,   

  
, 

  
  

    
 3  2015 - 2026    

    
7968,9 . . 

    
  3    

  «  
»   7968,9 . ,   
  : 

2015  – 994 . ; 
2016  – 1044 . ; 
2017  – 1054 . ; 
2018  – 1094 . ; 
2019  –  894 . ; 
2020  – 885 . ; 
2021  – 462,5 . ; 
2022  – 625,1 . ; 
2023  – 604,3 . ; 
2024  – 145 . ; 
2025  – 162 . ; 

2026  – 5 . . 
7.   

 3 

      
 14  30 ,    

,  60 %    
     14  30   

.»; 
-   1  2  3   «  2015-2025 » 

  «  2015-2026 »,   ; 

-  3  2  3    : 
«      

 3        14  30 , 
   ,     

    14  30   .    
   31,2 %  2015    60 %  2026 .»; 

-  5 «     
»  4  3    : 

«  5 

   

   

.  

 

  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

2015 - - 994 - 994 

2016 - - 1044 - 1044 



 

 

2017  - - 1054 - 1054 

2018  - - 1094 - 1094 

2019  - - 894 - 894 

2020  - - 885 - 885 

2021 - - 462,5 - 462,5 

2022 - - 625,1 - 625,1 

2023 - - 604,3 - 604,3 

2024 - - 145 - 145 

2025 - - 162 - 162 

2026   5  5 

 - - 7968,9   - 7968,9  »; 

 

 -  2  5  3    : 
«   3   2026     

    14  30 ,    
,         14  30 

  ,  60 »; 
    -   4 «     

 ,     
    » (  –  

4)  : 
   -  5-6   4    : 
 

«5.    
 

 4 

 4    :  
I  – 2016 - 2020 ; 
II  – 2021 - 2026 . 

6.   
 

 
   

  
,   

  
, 

  
  

    
 4  2016 - 2026    

    
3134,5 . . 

    
  4    

  «  
»  3134,5 . ,   
  : 

2016  - 80 . ; 
2017  - 80 . ; 
2018  - 100 . ; 
2019  - 500 . ; 
2020  - 313,8 . ; 
2021  - 452,4 . ; 
2022  - 594,3 . ; 
2023  - 750 . ; 
2024  - 122 . ; 
2025  - 137 . ; 

2026  - 5 . .»; 



 

 

 

 

-  6 «     
»  4  4    : 

 

«  6 

   

   
.  

 

  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

2016 - - 80 - 80 

2017  - - 80 - 80 

2018  - - 100 - 100 

2019  - - 500 - 500 

2020  - -    313,8 -   313,8 

2021   452,4 - 452,4 

2022   594,3 - 594,3 

2023   750 - 750 

2024   122 - 122 

2025   137 - 137 

2026   5  5 

 - - 3134,5 -    3134,5»; 

         -   5 «   ( ) 
    »  (  – 5) 

 : 
         -  5-6    5    

: 
 

«5.    
 

 4 

 5    :  
I  – 2016 - 2020 ; 
II  – 2021 – 2026 . 

6.   
 

 5   
  

,   
  

,  
   

    
  5  2019 - 

2026      
  449,3   . 

. 
    

  5   
   

«  »   449,3   

. ,     : 
2019  – 200 . ; 



 

 

2020  – 0,3 . ; 
2021  – 20 . ; 
2022  – 100 . ; 
2023  – 77  . ; 
2024  – 24  . ; 
2025  –  27 . ; 

2026  –  1 . .»; 
-  3,4  2  5    

: 
 «      

 5       14  30 , 
        

     14  30 ..   
    10 %  2019    20 %  2026 . 

 5    :  
I  – 2019 - 2020 , 
II  – 2021 - 2026 ». 

-  7 «     
»   4  5    : 

«  7 

   

   

.  

 

 

  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

2019  - - 200 - 200 

2020  - - 0,3 - 0,3 

2021 - - 20 - 20 

2022 - - 100 - 100 

2023 - - 77 - 77 

2024 - - 24 - 24 

2025 - - 27 - 27 

2026   1  1 

 - - 449,3 - 449,3.»; 

-   1  5  5   «  2025 »  
 «  2026 ». 

-  №1,№2  1, 2, 3, 4    

       . 
  2.     -  

      –  

 –     

  . .        



áàÕÔáâÒÕ ÜÐááÞÒÞÙ ØÝäÞàÜÐæØØ ÜãÝØæØß�èêÝÞÓÞ àÐÙÞÝÐ <ÒÕÙÔÕÛÕÒáÚØÙ
àÐÙÞÝ> ±ÕÛÓÞàÞÔáÚÞÙ ÞÑÛÐáâØ <¸ÝäÞàÜÐæØÞÝÝëÙ ÑîÛÛÕâÕÝì ²ÕÙÔÕÛÕÒáÚÞÓÞ
àÐØÞÝÐ).

3. ¾âÔÕÛã ÔÕÛÞßàÞØ×ÒÞÔáâÒÐ, ßØáÕÜ Ø ßÞ áÒï×ïÜ á ÞÑéÕáâÒÕÝÝÞáâìî Ø
áÜØ ÐÔÜØÝØáâàÐæØØ ²ÕÙÔÕÛÕÒáÚÞÓÞ àÐÙÞÝÐ (°ÒÕàØÝÐ Ý.Ò.) ÞÑÕáßÕçØâì
à�l×ÜÕéÕÝØÕ ÝÐáâÞïéÕÓÞ ßÞáâÐÝÞÒÛÕÝØï ÝÐ ÞäØæØÐÛêÝÞÜ áÐÙâÕ
ÐÔÜØÝØáÂàÐæØØ ²ÕÙÔÕÛÕÒáÚÞÓÞ àÐÙÞÝÐ ±ÕÛÓÞàÞÔáÚÞÙ ÞÑÛÐáâØ.

4.ÚÞÝâàÞÛì ×Ð ØáßÞÛÝÕÝØÕÜ ßÞáâÐÝÞÒÛÕÝØï ÒÞ×ÛÞÖØâì
ÓÛÐÒë ÐÔÜØÝØáâàÐæØØ ²ÕÙÔÕÛÕÒáÚÞÓÞ àÐÙÞÝÐ - àãÚÞÒÞÔØâÕÛï
ÐÔÜØÝØáâàÐæØØ àÐÙÞÝÐ »ÕÜ×ïÚÞÒã IO.A.

¿ÕàÒëÙ ×ÐÜÕáâØâÕÛì ÓÛÐÒë
ÐÔÜØÝØáâàÐæØØ ²ÕÙÔÕÛÕÒáÚÞÓÞ àÐÙÞllÐ

ÝÐ ×ÐÜÕáâØâÕÛï
ÐßßÐàÐâÐ ÓÛÐÒë

°.ÁÐÜÞÙÛÞÒÐ
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  , 

    
    

  ,  
    

 , 
  2 

  
 

 , 
  

 
  


   
   

   14  30 
  , 

 

31,2 35 38,7 42,4 46,1 50 

  

  
 

  
,  

   
 

 
,   

90 90 90 90 90 90 

  1 
«  

 
 

  
»  

  
-

  
  

 
 

2015 

2020 

  
  

 
 

  
   75 

 
  

 , 
 

32 32 32 32 32 32 



 

 

 1.1 «     ,         
 »  

 
 1.1.1 

 
, 

  
  

 
    

  
«  

 
 

 
» 

  
-

  
  

 
 

2015 

2020 

  
 

  

 

, 
 

  
   

 
 , 

  

25 25 25 25 25 25 

 , 
  

 
 

  
 

, 
 

 
  

  

  

 
 , 

 
,  

  
, 

  
 

 
   

,  

10 10 10 10 10 10 

 2   2016   ,      



 

 

«  
»  

-

  
  

 
 

2020    , 
    

    
  ,  

     
 , 

  2 

 
 

 
 

, 
 
 
  

  
 , 

 

4
  42 44 46 48 50 

 2.1 «      ,  ,    
     ». 

 2.2 «    ,      ,  ,  
           ».  

 2.3 «            , 
     ,    ». 

 
 2.1.1 

 
, 

  
  

  
   

 
«  

» 

  
-

  
  

 
 

2015 

2020 

  
 

 , 
 

,  
  

  
 

  
,   

15 15 15 15 15 15 

 
 2.1.2 

  
-

2015 

2020 

  
 

1 1 1 1 1 1 



 

 

  
 

 
«  

» 

 

  
  

 
 

 
, 

  
 
  

 
  

  
, 

  
  

50 52 54 56 58 60 

  
 

 
  

, 
 
 
  

  
, 

  
 

50 52 54 56 58 60 

 3 
«  

 
» 

 , 
  

 
 

 
 

2015 

2020 

   
 

 , 
  

 
  

  
   
  14  30 

  , 
 

31,2 35 38,7 42,4 46,1 50 

 3.1 «         » 

 
 3.1.1 

 , 
  

2015 

2020 

  , 
  

49.1 53.2 57.3 61.4 65.5 70 



 

 

«   
 

 
«  

 
» 

 
 

 
 

,  
  

 , 
 

 4 
«  

   
 

, 
  
 

 
  

 
 

» 

  
 

 
  

  
-

 
 

2015 

2020 

   
 , 

  
   

 
,   

 

- 90 90 90 90 9
  

 4.1 «            ,     
  » 

 
 4.1.1 

«   
 -

 « -

  
   

, -

   
 

  
 

 
» 

  
 

 
  

  
-

 
 

2015 

2020 

   
 , 

  
   

 
,  

 

- 30 32 35 37 40 

 

 



 

 

 

 

         

 «     »  II   
 

                                                                                                                                                                    2 
 
 

, 
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( , 
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, 

  

    
    

 

2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

  
 

 
   

 
 

 

2021 

2026 

  
  

 
 

  
   75 

 
 

 , 
 

32 32 
 32 32 32 32 

        
  , 

    
    

 ,  
    

  ,  
 
  

  
 

 , 
  

 
  

52 54 56 58 60 60 

  



 

 

  
   
  14  30 

  , 
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,   

90 90 90 90 90 90 

 1 
«  

 
 

 
»  

  
-

  
  

 
 

2021 

2026 

 
  
  

 
 

  
   75 

 
 

 , 
 

32 32 32 32 32 32 

 1.1 «     ,        
  »  

 
 1.1.1 

 
, 

 
  

 
   

  
«  

 
 

  
-

  
  

 
 

2021 

2026 

  
 

  
 

, 
 

  
  

 
 , 

  

25 25 25 25 25 25 

 , 10 10 10 10 10 10 
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, 

 
,  
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,  

 

 2 
«  

»  

  
-

  
  

 
 

2021 

2026 

  , 
 

     
   , 

    
    

 ,  
    

 ,  
 2 

  
 

 
  

, 
 

50 52 54 56 58 58 



 

 

 
  

  
, 

 

 2.1 «      ,  ,    
     ». 

 2.2 «    ,      ,  ,  
           ». 

 2.3 «            , 
     ,    ». 

 
 2.1.1 

 
, 

 
  

 
   

 
«  

» 

  
-

  
  

 
 

2021 

2026 

  
 

 , 
 

,  
 

  
 

 
,   

15 15 15 15 15 15 

 
 2.1.2 
  

 
 

«  
» 

 

  
-

  
  

 
 

2021 

2026 
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